
UFM Industries Ltd.,Meherpur,silchar,Assam
Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th September '2010

In Lakhs
Particulars 3 rnonths

ended
(3010912010)

Corresponding 3

months ended in
the previous year
(30t0et2009)

Year to date
figures for
current period
ended

(30/0912010)

Year to date

figures for the
preVious year

ended
(30109/2009)

Previous

accounting
year

ended

(31/03t2010)

Audited/
Unaudited*

Audited/
Unaudited*

Audited/
Unaudited*

Audited/
Unaudited*

Audited/
Unaudited*

L Net Sales/Income from
Operations

477.9i 84l.sr 2822.63 3166.31 3452.28

2 .Expenditure

a. Increse/decrease in stock in trade
and work in progress

b. Consumption of raw materials

c. Porchase oftrade goods

d. Employeest

e. Depreciation

f. Other expenditure
g. Total

16.29

407.0t
0

l0
J.I+J

56.7

493.43

26.

742.1',
(

tt.4(
3.5i

53.5(
837.5(

8.68

2585.28

C

36.11

28.81

220.14

2879.02

18.57

2872.01

0

39.05

18.48

2s9.01

3207.t8

(10.02)

3166.71

C

36.73

29.28

232.31

3455.01
3. Profit from Operations before

Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)
(ls.46" 4.02 (s6.3e (40.87" (2.79

4. Other Income 1.6t 6.35 18.9t 24.81 24.0:

5. Profit before Interest & Exceptional
Items (3+4)

(13.78 10.3; (37.41 (16.06 21.2(

6. Interest 3.t 3.0', 15.66 13.84 16.4C

7. Profit after Interest but before (t6.e3 7.31 (s3.07 (29.90 4.8C

8. Exceptional Items (5-6)

9. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) before tax
(7+8)

(16.e3 7.3( (s3.07 (29.90 4,8C

10. Tax expense 2.tc l.3t 7.5t 3.14 6.48

1 1. Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) from
Crdinary Activities after tax (7-8)

( r 9.03 6.0t (60.6s (33.04 (1.68

12. Extraordinary Item (net oftax
3xpense Rs.......)

13. Net Profit f).Loss(-) forthe
period (9-10)

(1e.03 6.0c (60.6s (33.04 (r.68



14. Paid-up equity share capital (Face
Value of the Share shall be indicated)

s93260C

Rs.i0/-
s93260C

Rs.l0l-
593260t

Rs.10/
5932600 Rs.10, 593260t

R.s.l0/.

15. Reserve excluding Revaluation
Reserves as per balance sheet of
previous accounting year 42397052 42432752 42391052 4243275 4239705i

16. Eamings Per Share (EPS)
a) Basic and diluted EPS before

Extraordinary items for the
period, for the year to date and
for the previous year (not to be
annualized)

(0.32 0.1 (1.02) (0.s61 (0.03

b) Basic and diluted EPS after
Extraordinary items for the
period, for the year to date and
for the previous year (not to be
annualised)

(0.32) 0. l0 (1.02 (0.s6 (0.03)

Public shareholding

Number of share

Percentage of shareholdins
2 I 8690C

36.86%
218690C

36.860/(

218690(
36.8601

218690A

36.860/"

218690(
36.8601

18. Promoters and promoter
groupShareholding *x

a) Pledged/Enumbered

- Number of shares

- Precentage ofshares (as ao/o of
the total shareholding of
promoter and promoter group)

- Precentage ofshares (as ao/o of
the total share capital ofthe
company)

b) Non-encumbered
- Number of shares

- Precentage ofshares (as aYo of
the total shareholding of
promoter and promoter group)

- Precentage ofshares (as ao/o of
the total share capital ofthe
company)

Nil

3745700
1oo%]

I

$.14%l

Ni

3745100
100%

63.14%

Ni

3145700
100%

63.14%

Ni

314s700
100%

,63.14%

Ni

374s700
100%

63.14%
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